430005082

(Re	equestor's Name))		
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
		MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)		
(Dc	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		·		
L	Office Use O	nly		

113-49249



08/20/13--01006--021 **130.00

13 NOV 20 PH 12: ۔ معدد ا $\{ f \}$ 1 / ORIO 1



COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section **Division of Corporations**

Flamingo Supply Corporation Name of corporation - must include suffix SUBJECT:

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MARIA RODRIGUEZ
Name of Person
3614 Robinson Rd
Address
Missouri City TX 77459
City/State and Zip code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
'E-mail address: (to'be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MARIA Rodniguez at (281) 7936501 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

1 \$70.00 Filing Fee

1 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status **3** \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

3 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 24, 2013

MARIA RODRIGUEZ 3614 ROBINSON RD. MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459

SUBJECT: FLAMINGO SUPPLY CORPORATION Ref. Number: W13000059249

We have received your document for FLAMINGO SUPPLY CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name and title of the person signing the document must be noted beneath or opposite the signature.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 713A00024867

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Componentiana PO BOY 6397 Tallahasson Florida 39314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	FLAMINGO SUPPLY CORPORATION _	r=r = c	دن <u>عتد</u>	
	(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"		YOH Y	
	"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	ŝ	20	
		ريد : سريد :	ΡĦ	 k
	(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting busines	s in-Flor		•
2.	TexAS3.45/534005(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)(FEl number, if applicable)			
4.				
	(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or	"perpetu	al")	
6.				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration)			
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)			_
7.	3614 Robinson Rd Misson: City TX 77 (Principal office address)	454	- 4	314
	SAME			
	(Current mailing address)			
8.	Parkaned Forzon Food Wholesales			
φ.	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)			
9.	Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
	Name: MARIAFVERGARA.			
0	ffice Address: 13148 Royal George Ave			
	Odessa , Florida 33556			
	(City) (Zip code)			

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Nov	01	• -	00.	E 7 -
nov	01	13	00:	333

.

,

,

2814169995

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

.

A. DIRECTORS			
Chairman:			<u></u>
Address:	<u>'i -</u>		
		3 NO	
Vice Chairman:		N N N	
Address:		0	į.
		7	1 × 1
		<u>-÷-</u> -	****
Director:	<u>∋r-</u> ;		<u></u>
Address:			
Director:			
Address:	i	<u> </u>	<u>. </u>
			<u> </u>
B. OFFICERS			
President: MAILIA DEL PILAZ RODRIGUEZ			
Address: 3614 Robinson Rd			
Missouri City TX 77459			
Vice President: MARIA F. VERGARA			
Address: 13148 Royal George Aue			
Address: 15/76 Hogal Seorage Hog Odessa F1 33556			
<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
Secretary:		at	
Address:			
Treasurer:			
Address:			
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addencium for the application listing additional officers and/or	directo	rs.	
13 / Q14/9/			
Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the fa	icts staf	ed her	ein
are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of	fState	constit	utes
a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 14. Maria F. Veraara. (Vice Pre	د ز ا	lov	ή)
14 (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	, NL		ш_)

p.2

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



John Steen Secretary of State

ł

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles Of Incorporation for FLAMINGO SUPPLY CORPORATION (file number 153519600), a Domestic For-Profit Corporation, was filed in this office on May 10, 1999.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on August 26, 2013.



John Steen Secretary of State

Phone. (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: Melissa Rivera Come visit us on the internet of http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10264

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 497938550002